SCT Series
Current Sensor IC
Jan 20th, 2022 Rev. 1.01 1 / 12
2: GND
Sentronic SCT series current sensors provide a smaller, cost-effective solution
for AC, DC current measurement in industrial and automotive applications. SCT
provide abundant variants of output modes.
Features and Benefits：

Current Sensor IC
Jan 20th, 2022 Rev. 1.01 3 / 14
Ordering Information：
*Touch Sentronic plant for specific output variants
Packaging information：
Part
number
QVO
VOUT(Q)(V)
Primary
Current
IP(A)
Sensitivity
Sens(Typ.)(mV/A) Package
MPQ
(PCS)
MOQ
(PCS)
SCT050BR VCC/2
±50 40
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
SMT
40 400 SCT050BF 2.50
SCT050UR VCC/10
50 80 40 400 SCT050UF 0.50
SCT100BR VCC/2
±100 20
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
40 400 SCT100BF 2.50
SCT100UR VCC/10
100 40 40 400 SCT100UF 0.50
SCT150BR VCC/2
±150 13.33
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
40 400 SCT150BF 2.50
SCT150UR VCC/10
150 26.67 40 400 SCT150UF 0.50
SCT200BR VCC/2
±200 10
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
40 400 SCT200BF 2.50
SCT200UR VCC/10
200 20 40 400 SCT200UF 0.50
SCT250BR VCC/2
±250 8
PFF
PSF
PSS
SMT
40 400 SCT250BF 2.50
SCT250UR VCC/10
250 16 40 400 SCT250UF 0.50
值得l恤or txrtrI
" "LIOU ELECTRONICS
Inner Box: 10 tubes/box